
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
12 
19MA 
27 
99CT 
24 
14Z 
91 
22NH 
11 

00 

Name 
PJ Evans (CT) 
Jase Mongeon (MA) 
Nicholaus Bulkeley (MA) 
Dustin Gagne (RI) 
Chris Hines (RI) 
Zachary Martinez (RI) 
Mike Virgin (NH) 
Max Berry (NH) 
Michael Ferguson (NH) 

Nicholas Chaber (RI) 

Hometown 
Uncasville 
Charlton 
Cherry Valley 
Warren 
Providence 
North Kingston 
Northfield 
Loudon 
Concord 

Cumberland 

Club Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 

Diff 

6.457 
6.819 
12.351 
12.761 
13.341 
17.218 
42.403 
1 Lap 

DNS 

Best Tm 
51.237 
51.484 
51.399 
52.114 
51.966 
51.925 
52.264 
54.331 
56.345 

In Lap 
8 
5 
5 
5 
6 
4 
4 
6 
5 

0 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/11/2022 2:57:03 PM 

Andy Barrett - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Chris Daignault - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series 

Margin of Victory 

6.457 

Avg. Speed 

74.062 

Best Lap Tm 

51.237 

Best Speed 

74.477 

Best Lap by 

12 - PJ Evans (CT) 

 

Granite State Legends Road Course 

Sat Race 1 

Race Group A 

Race (10 Laps) started at 18:30:03 

NHMS Oval 1.060 miles 

9/10/2022 18:00 

 Granite State Legend Cars
Road Course Series


