

Granite State Legend Cars Road Course Series

Granite State Legends Road Course

Sorted on Laps

Sat Race 1 NHMS Oval 1.060 miles Race Group A

9/10/2022 18:00

Race (10 Laps) started at 18:30:03

Pos	No.	Name	Hometown	Club	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Points
1	12	PJ Evans (CT)	Uncasville		10		51.237	8	0
2	19MA	Jase Mongeon (MA)	Charlton		10	6.457	51.484	5	0
3	27	Nicholaus Bulkeley (MA)	Cherry Valley		10	6.819	51.399	5	0
4	99CT	Dustin Gagne (RI)	Warren		10	12.351	52.114	5	0
5	24	Chris Hines (RI)	Providence		10	12.761	51.966	6	0
6	14Z	Zachary Martinez (RI)	North Kingston		10	13.341	51.925	4	0
7	91	Mike Virgin (NH)	Northfield		10	17.218	52.264	4	0
8	22NH	Max Berry (NH)	Loudon		10	42.403	54.331	6	0
9	11	Michael Ferguson (NH)	Concord		9	1 Lap	56.345	5	0
Not cl	assified								
DNS	00	Nicholas Chaber (RI)	Cumberland			DNS		0	0

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
6.457	74.062	51.237	74.477	12 - PJ Evans (CT)			
Andy Barrett - Chief of Timing & Scoring							

Chris Daignault - Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Loudon Road Race Series

Printed: 9/11/2022 2:57:03 PM